
UTTAK - EM HIPHOP/POPPING 23.-27. JUNI 2024

Znin, Polen

Rangering Navn Klubb
1 Luna Sofia Molina Sletten Studio 1
2 Mille E. Nilsen Munkejord Studio 1
3 Rikke Ramskjær Johansen Søgne Danseklubb
4 Henriette Mostue Nomeland Søgne Danseklubb
5 Lena Repstad Søgne Danseklubb

1. reserve Andrea Kona DK Studio 1
2. reserve Hannah Amalie Bratfoss-Nikolaisen DK Studio 1
3. reserve Emilie Bauthus Høgheim Søgne Danseklubb
4. reserve Nora Sofie Tharaldsen Søgne Danseklubb
5. reserve Anahita Yewade Smith DK Studio 1

Rangering Navn Klubb
1 Christopher Schive DK Studio 1

Rangering Navn Klubb
1 Marie Elizabeth Båtnes Sula Danseklubb
2 Pia Berg Hellebust Sula Danseklubb
3 Mathea Vassnes Søgne Danseklubb
4 Nora Sakariassen Olsen Dans Fauske
5 Michelle Aleksandra M Luzajic DK Studio 1
6 Natalie Strand Jakobsen Noise Molde Danseklubb
7 Karen Sunde Brynildsrud Sula Danseklubb
8 Maria Moland Dans Fauske
9 Leah Helene Aasebø Tunheim Søgne Danseklubb

1. reserve Olivia Michelle Pieciurek Kristiansand Danseklubb Kdk
2. reserve Marte Pedersen DK Studio 1
3. reserve Hanna Oline Muren Søgne Danseklubb
4. reserve Malise Støkkebo DK Studio 1
5. reserve Sara Weihe Prestrud Oslo Urbane
6. reserve Tomine Nesheim Søgne Danseklubb
7. reserve Angelica Røv Fagertveit Søgne Danseklubb
8. reserve Milla Rosland Olsen Søgne Danseklubb
9. reserve Vanessa Ali Sheikh DK Studio 1

Rangering Navn Klubb
1 Josefa B Hellebust Sula Danseklubb
2 Evenezer B Tsegay Dans Fauske
3 Victoria Ulstad Sula Danseklubb

Hip Hop & Popping

Hip Hop Solo jr.1 jenter

Hip Hop Solo jr.1 gutter

Hip Hop Solo jr.2 jenter

Hip Hop Solo sr. kvinner



4 Kaja Beyer Røsand Molde Danseklubb
5 Kristin Drabløs Julien Sula Danseklubb
6 Cathrin Jørgensen Sarpsborg DK
7 Sara Nordstand Noise Molde Danseklubb
8 Arielle Rogers Søgne Danseklubb
9 Alida Benjaminson Søgne Danseklubb

10 Tuva Lønseth Istad Noise Molde Danseklubb
1. reserve Nora Bjørge Waage Sula Danseklubb
2. reserve Andrea Aastorp Søgne Danseklubb
3. reserve Sofie Stadsnes Sula Danseklubb
4. reserve Hannah Mariah Wikberg Step up DK
5. reserve Maja Falch Pedersen Sarpsborg Danseklubb
6. reserve Emma Holm Sarpsborg DK
7. reserve Inger Elise Bauge Bergen Vest Danseklubb
8. reserve Karen Nguyen Søgne Danseklubb
9. reserve Eva Ingebrigsten Søgne Danseklubb

10. reserve Sara Haugland Søgne Danseklubb

Rangering Navn
1 Simen Gjødvad Lia Molde Danseklubb
2 Christoffer Malemdasl Lyngstad Noise Molde Danseklubb
3 Gabriel Trond Doboyou Jr Dans fauske

Rangering Navn
1 Mille E. Nilsen Munkejord & Luna Sofia Molina Sletten Studio 1
2 Christopher Schive & Axel Borgerud Studio 1
3 Rikke E. Johansen / Henriette M. Nomeland Søgne Danseklubb
4 Hannah Amalie Bratfoss-Nikolaisen & Anhita Smith SK Studio 1
5 Lumiere Mulumbi Karumba & Victoria Håland Kristiansand Danseklubb Kdk
6 Sissel Eieland Ording & Olai Gummedal Kristiansand Danseklubb Kdk

1. reserve Live Bæck Henning & Karoline Rødal Karlsen Kristiansand Danseklubb Kdk
2. reserve Linnea Nordal Galdal & Helle Ueland Dalene Søgne Danseklubb
3. reserve Anna Hoem Næss / Emily Staurset Hauger Studio 1
4. reserve Raphael Delgado & Emmanuel Beltindos Kristiansand Danseklubb Kdk
5. reserve Henriette Buestad & Ida Elisabeth Pagels Kristiansand Danseklubb Kdk
6. reserve Nora Sofie Tharaldsen & Emilie B Høgheim Søgne Danseklubb
7. reserve Nuria Augusta Hansen Tome & Linnea Hammer Kirkvik Kristiansand Danseklubb Kdk

Rangering Navn
1 Leah Helene Aasebø Tunheim & Mathea Vassnes Søgne Danseklubb
2 Karen Sunde Brynildsrud / Pia Berg Hellebuset Sula Danseklubb
3 Marte Pedersen Hagen & Michelle Molund Luzajic DK Studio 1
4 Malise Støkkebo & Jenny Warme Moe DK Studio 1
5 Vilde Agathe Eiset Grønstad & Tiril Sofie Abrahamsen DK Dans Fauske
6 Madeleine C. L. Nyquist & Adine E. A. Odde DK Dans Fauske
7 Synne Wiik Sætehaug / A,anda Hårstad Oslo Urbane Idrettsforening
8 Kamilla Hultmann & Carla Diaz Kristiansand Danseklubb Kdk

1. reserve Therese Høgberg & Sara Mijatovic DK Studio 1

Hip Hop Solo sr. menn

Hip Hop Duo jr.1 

Hip Hop Duo jr.2



2. reserve Thea Thomine Kvernvik & Juli Anna Svendsen Kristiansand Danseklubb Kdk
3. reserve Maria Moland / Angelica Larsen DK Dans Fauske
4. reserve Fay Diesen & Mia A. H. Hartold Oslo Urbane Idrettsforening
5. reserve Marielle Kjær & Tiril Tanggaard Søgne Danseklubb
6. reserve Hilde Førsvoll & Emilie Olsen Haavik Søgne Danseklubb
7. reserve Selma Strøm-Fladstad & Adine Jensen-Lie Søgne Danseklubb
8. reserve Lena Repstad & Milla Rosland Olsen Søgne Danseklubb

Rangering Navn
1 Wanja Merethe Nerli / Mari Slaatsveen Solberg Step up danseklubb
2 Sara Nodstrand / Kaja Beyer Rødsand Noise Molde Danseklubb
3 Tuva Lønseth Ostad & Sime Lia Noise Molde Danseklubb
4 Nora Bjørge Waage / Sofie Løvik Stadsnes Sula DK
5 Alida Benjaminson & Andrea Sofie Aastrop Søgne Danseklubb
6 Victoria Ulstad / Kristin Drabløs Julien Sula Danseklubb
7 Gabriel Trond Doboyou Jr / Evenezer Tsegay DK Dans Fauske
8 Mina Wiik Sæterhaug & Mari Berger Husem OUI
9 Eva Ingebrigsten / Ariell Rogers Søgne Dansekubb

10 Mathea Tveite & Tomine Nesheim Søgne Danseklubb
11 Erika Hestad / Stella B F Aasen Noise Molde Danseklubb
12 Hannah Mariah Wikberg & Ane Johansen Step up DK

1. reserve Polaire Djeba Ble / Josefa Berg Hellebust Sula Danseklubb
2. reserve Eva Ingebrigtsen & Mathilde Øpstad Knutsen Søgne Dansekubb
3. reserve Ariell Rogers & Ronja Bjørnestad Søgne Danseklubb
4. reserve Emma Solbakken Holm / Cathrin Jørgensen Sarpsborg Danseklubb
5. reserve Lisa Marie Eikfjord & Mathilde Moy Kristiansand Danseklubb Kdk
6. reserve Jenny Kroneberg & Henriette Mjåvatn Caspersen Kristiansand Danseklubb Kdk
7. reserve Helene Brastad & Rebecca Mjager Søgne Danseklubb
8. reserve Guro Nygaard Johnsen & Mathilde Øpstad Knudsen Søgne Danseklubb
9. reserve Eva Ingebrigsten & Sara Haugland Søgne Danseklubb

10. reserve Helene Brastad & Rebecca Mjangar Søgne Danseklubb
11. reserve Sara Haugland & Mathilde uppstad Søgne Danseklubb
12. reserve Karen Nguyen & Sara Evensen Næss Søgne Danseklubb

Rangering Navn
1 Karen Sunde Brynhildsrud Sula Danseklubb
2 Marie Elizabeth Båtnes Sula Danseklubb
3 Pia Berge Hellebust Sula Danseklubb

Rangering Navn
1 Josefa Berg Hellebust Sula Danseklubb
2 Christoffer Malmedal Lyngstad Noise Molde Danseklubb
3 Evenezer Berhane Tsegay DK Dans Fauske

Rangering Navn

Popping Duo Adult

Hip Hop Duo sr. 

Popping Solo jr. 2 

Popping Solo Adult 



1 Josefa Berg Hellebust / Pia Berg Hellebust Sula Danseklubb

Rangering Navn
1 Evolve Crew DK Studio 1
2 SDK girls Søgne Danseklubb

1. reserve Fresh Crew DK studio 1
2. reserve Motus Crew DK Studio 1

Rangering Navn
1 SDK small crew Søgne Danseklubb

Rangering Navn
1 Krs Urgan juniors Kristiansand danseklubb
2 SDK junior Søgne Danseklubb
3 Motus Crew Studio 1

1. reserve Vipers Sula Danseklubb
2. reserve Royal Blue Oslo Urbane
3. reserve DS Crew Oslo Urbane

Rangering Navn
1 SDK CREW Søgne Danseklubb
2 Vipers Poison Sula Danseklubb

1. reserve R3D ILLUSION Oslo Urbane

Rangering Navn
1 SDK retro Søgne danseklubb
2 Mdonnaz Step Up

Rangering Navn
1 Rikke Ramskjær Johansen Søgne Danseklubb
2 Emmanuel Belotindos Kristiansand Danseklubb
3 Luna Sofia Molina Sletten Studio 1

1. reserve Victoria Håland Kristiansand Danseklubb
2. reserve Lena Repstad Søgne Danseklubb
3. reserve Henriette Mostue Nomeland Søgne Danseklubb

Rangering Navn
1 Marie Elizabeth Båtnes Sula Danseklubb

Hip hop small group Junior 

Hip hop small group Junior 

Hip Hop Formasjon junior

Hip Hop Formasjon Adult 1

Hip Hop Formasjon Adult 2 

Hip Hop Battle solo jr 1 

Hip Hop Battle solo jr 2



2 Nora Sakariassen Olsen Dans Fauske
3 Mathea Vassnes Søgne Danseklubb
4 Pia Berg Hellebust Sula Danseklubb
5 Karen S. Brynildsrud Sula Danseklubb
6 Leah Helene Aasebø Tunheim Søgne danseklubb
7 Yaisma Rosa Kindeland-Sannerhaug Oslo Urbane Idrettsforening
8 Aksel Sandvik Bergen Vest Danseklubb

1. reserve Hilde Førsvoll Søgne Danseklubb
2. reserve Michelle Aleksandra Molund Luzajic Studio 1
3. reserve Angelica Roev Søgne Danseklubb
4. reserve Maria Moland DK Dans Fauske
5. reserve Tomine Nesheim Søgne Danseklubb
6. reserve Milla Rosland Olsen Søgne Danseklubb
7. reserve Olivia Michelle Pieciurek Kristiansand Danseklubb Kdk
8. reserve Tiril Tangaard Søgne Danseklubb

Rangering Navn
1 Josefa Hellebust Sula Danseklubb
2 Gabriel Doboyou JR DK Dans Fauske
3 Evenezer B Tsegay DK Dans Fauske
4 Simen Gjødvad Lia Molde Danseklubb
5 Kaya Beyer Røsand Molde Danseklubb
6 Kristin Julien Drabløs Sula Danseklubb
7 Sofie Løvik Stadnes Sula Danseklubb
8 Arielle Rogers Søgne Danseklubb
9 Polaire Djeba Ble Sula Danseklubb

10 Alida Benjaminson Søgne Danseklubb
1. reserve Tuva Lønseth Istad Molde Danseklubb
2. reserve Christoffer Malmedal Lyngstad Molde Danseklubb
3. reserve Emma Holm Sarpsborg Danseklubb
4. reserve Victoria Ulstad Sula Danseklubb
5. reserve Nora Bjørge Waage Sula Danseklubb
6. reserve Andrea Aastorp Søgne Danseklubb
7. reserve Sara Haugland Søgne Danseklubb
8. reserve Cathrin Jørgensen Sarpsborg Danseklubb
9. reserve Sofie Tomine Hansen DK Dans Fauske

10. reserve Eva Ingebrigsten Søgne Danseklubb

Hip Hop Battle solo adult
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